MoeHu

2ocmyjyha
MNHgekc [lpesume u ume Cmep npegaBarba
370/2020 Citcauan, Andreea-Catalina  MHPopmMamuka
110/2016  Asgejkosuh, Mapuja Mamemaomuka
255/2019 AxceHmujeBuh, hophe MHdopMamuka
108/2017  AaekceHgpuh, KomapuHa MamemMaomuka
391/2016  AHgpuh, MTopuua MamemMamuka
441/2019 AHgpuh MumpoBuh, Hukoaa KHbopmamuka
81/2015  Apcosuh, MNoBAe MamemMomuka
171/2018  AcaHosuh, Homaauja NHdopMamuka
394/2017 Babuh, AaHuua Mamemamuka
35/2018 BagosuHauy, boegaH MamemMamuka
240/2018 Bakuh, MumaH NHdopMamuka
430/2019 Bapuh, Nemap NHdopMamuka
167/2012 BawapazuH, MuaoHa MamemMomuka
104/2019 Beaakosuh, Hukoaa NHdopMamuka
265/2015 Bukuh, AHgpuja NHdopMamuka
66/2016  BjeanaHosuh, TamjoHa MHbopMamuka
74/2014  BaazojeBuh, AaekcaHgap Mamemaomuka
172/2018 Boxuh, PagoBaH MHdopMamuka 3.5
87/2019  Bocumuuh, AHgpujaHa NHdopMamuka
97/2017  BpaHkosBuh, KamapuHa Mamemaomuka
102/2014 Bpkuh, Bacja Mamemamuka
247/2019 BpuuH, MuaaH NHdopMamuka 3.3
218/2019 bBypa, Ayka NHdopMamuka
33/201?  Bacumesuh, MapuHa Mamemamuka
316/2016 Bacuh, AaHuAo MamemMamuka
1/2018 Bacuh, Teogopa NHdopMamuka
170/2019  BeauukoBuh, AHa NHdopMamuka
317/2017 Beceauh, Aaekca NHdopMamuka 41
123/2016 Buhermujesuh, Mapko NHdopMamuka
65/2019  Bparuh, AumMumpuje NHdopMamuka
114/2014  Byjauuh, AHa MamemMaomuka
158/2015 Byjuuuh, 3opaH MHbopMamuka
183/2019  BykoBuh, MuaaH NHdopMamuka
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NHgekc
18/2016
253/2017
16/2011
120/2019
197/2019
146/2017
285/2017
79/2018
239/2018
390/2015
59/2019
224/2019
95/2018
201/2015
307/2018
193/2016
245/2018
33/2017
17/2015
216/2017
60/2012
103/2019
163/2017
267/2019
435/2019
191/2018
26/2019
82/2014
240/2019
22/2018
15/2018
79/2019
309/2019

Mpe3ume u ume
Bykosuh, Nemap
Bykosuh, Tamapa
BykocaBmeBuh, Bepa
Bykomuh, Ayka
ByukoBuh, iBaHa
usgosuh, Bukmop
AywyeBuh, AAekcaHQapP
ojuh, Tagej
Foay6oBUnh, MuAuya
AaMjaHoBuh, HukoAa
AaMreaHoBUh, AHheAa
AaukoBuh, Aazap
Aeauh, Hukona
Auanopuh, MaageH
Aumumpujesuh, MuaaH
AumMumopujesuh, Ypow
Aozpajuh, MuHa
Aoxa, Po6bepm
AokMaHoBuURh, HukoAa
ApozaHoBuh, lNpegpaz
ApaowkoBuh, HukoAuHa
Apresuh, CmedaH
Aypaesuh, CmedaH
hophesuh, Vea
Pypuh, Buwecaas
hypuh, Muaow
byposuh, AHhena
Eposuh, AHheaka
YXusuh, MuHa
XKuskosuh, Capa
Kynuuh, Mapmun
3apuh, JeaeHa
3gpaoBkoBUh, ApazaHa

CmMmep
MamemMaomuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
MamemMaomuka
NHdopMamuka
NHbdopMamuka
MamemMomuka
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MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
MamemMomuka
NHdopMamuka
Mamemamuka
MHpopmamuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka

MoeHu
2ocmyjyha
npPegaBakbQ
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NHgekc
394/2015
228/2019
365/2019
115/2019
216/2018
291/2017
240/2017
122/2015
270/2021
219/2018
139/2019
229/2017
486/2017
227/2017
96/2019
368/2020
208/2014
6/2017
422/2019
101/2018
31/2019
379/2016
352/2017
84/2014
260/2019
127/2019
176/2018
358/2020
91/2019
242/2019
36/2019
453/2018
369/2020

Mpe3ume u ume
3evyuh, BumsarHa
3onomapes, Neop
MBaHoBUR, JeaeHa
Mekosuh, AHgpujaHa
Nauh, BparHko

Nauh, Muxajao
Ncauaosuh, Teogopa
JakoBmesuh, MuHa
JankoBuh, MAaageH
Januuh, CmedaH
Jesmosuh, CuMoHa
Jeauyuh, Mcugopa
JepuHuh, MapujoHa
JoBaHoBUN®, AHUMA
JoBaHoBuh, BAagumup
JoBaHoBuh, hophe
Jokuh, Teogopa
JokcumoBuh, Muaoje
JopgaHoB, AHzeAuHQ
KapaAuyuh, Muauua
Kacmpamosuh, BAagumup
Kamuh, Vauja

Kaeym, Muauua
KHexeBuh, KamapuHa
Krexesuh, HukoAa
KosaHyuh, MuHa
Kozogeposuh, Arekca
KomaroBuh, Coduja
Kon, AejaHa

Kopguh, Mupko
KpauyHoBuh, Aazap
Kpzosuh, Bopucaas
Kybyposuh, HukoAa

CmMmep
MamemMaomuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
MHdopMamuka
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MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
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Mamemaomuka
NHdopMamuka
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2ocmyjyha
npPegaBakbQ
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NHgekc
244/2017
150/2019
49/2019
64/2013
222/2018
277/2017
254/2015
354/2019
193/2018
465/2018
151/2017
116/2019
243/2017
215/2018
46/2016
57/2019
60/2019
306/2018
182/2018
78/2018
159/2017
409/2021
74/2019
222/2013
3/2018
198/2016
19/2019
221/2019
53/2019
127/2018
213/2017
262/2017
325/2019

Mpe3ume u ume

KyAauw, Mapko
AaboBuh, ArekcaHgpa
Aa3zapeBuh, HukoAuHa
Neckyp, TuxaHa

Aykuh, Muna

AykoBuh, Tarea
/MounraHuh, Capa
Majcmoposuh, Hukoaa
MakcumoBuh, JeaeHa
MaHguh, BAagumup
MaHeBckao, HeBeHa
MapjaHoBuh, Muxauao
Mapko, NpuHa

MapkoB, Hukoaa
MapkoBuh, AHa
MapkoBuh, AuMumpuje
MapkoBuh, Mapuja
MapkoBuh, CmedaHuja
Mamujowesuh, Maoae
Mamuh, AaHuUAo
Mamuh, HuHa

Meguh, MNaBae
Mujauuh, Ayrea
MuaeHmujeBuh, Muauua
MuaucaosneBuh, Arekca
Muauh, Hukoaa
Muauhesuh, Muaow
Munowesuh, hophe
Muaoweuh, KomapuHa
Munowesuh, KoucmuHa
MunmojkoBuh, duaun
Muposuh, BozgaH
Mupuuh, AywaoH
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MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
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NHgekc
357/2020
359/2020
343/2014
198/2018
86/2019
181/2018
116/2018
278/2017
130/2019
170/2018
167/2019
356/2020
81/2019
33/2016
41/2018
61/2017
400/2021
103/2018
407/2017
83/2019
275/2019
138/2019
361/2016
108/2019
63/2019
185/2018
172/2019
28/2014
116/2014
55/2018
204/2018
113/2019
84/2019

Mpe3ume u ume
Mumposuh, JeaeHa
Mumposuh, Mawa
MuxajaoBuh, BozgaH
Muwuh, Capa
MuwmMaow, AHa
MaageHoBUR, ApazaH
MaageHoBuh, TuHa
MaageHoBcku, Aapko
Hecmoposuh, iBaHa
Hewuh, Hukoaa
Hewkosuh, BaHO
Hewosuh, AapuHka
Hukuh, Bukmop
Hukoauh, AHa
Hukoauh, KomapuHa
Hukoauh, Mapuja
Hukoauh, PageHko
Hukoauh, XpucmuHa
Hukoaocka, Mapuja
O6pagosuh, Muauua
Oczpervay, Duaun
MaHuh, BojkaH
MNaHmuh, AHa
MNaHmuh, MBaHa
Manosuh, Mapuja
MayHoBuh, N2op
MejoBuh, HukoAuHa
Mepuh, Hukoaa
MepoBuh, BojaHa
MempuukoBuh, MuAow
Mempos, BAagucaoBa Barba
MempoBuh, hophe
Memposuh, CaHgpa

CmMmep
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NHdopMamuka
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NHgekc
155/2017
94/2018
159/2013
361/2020
39/2018
214/2018
169/2019
323/2020
372/2020
493/2018
11/2018
101/2017
407/2016
335/2017
113/2014
21172016
421/2015
188/2019
272/2016
149/2019
182/2019
56/2013
17/2017
134/2015
156/2019
267/2018
505/2017
297/2015
475/2017
250/2017
379/2014
16/2016
293/2018

Mpe3ume u ume
Memposuh, duaun
MNewuh, HuHa
Muwmenuh, Arekca
Monosuh, KaomapuHa
Monosuh, Murea
MNonosuh, O2roeH
PagaHoBuh, Ayka
PagoBaHoBUR, JeAneHa
Pagosuh, KomapuHa
Pagojesuh, Nzop
PagojeBuh, Aazap
Pagojuyuh, Hemarsa
PagyaoBuh, HeseHa
Pajuh, Hukona
PajkoBuh, Hukona
PaHheaoBuh, JoBaH
Pawema, Tuxomup
Pucmuh, Mapuja
Pucmosuh, Mcugopa
CaBuh, Mapko
Camapuuh, Ayka
CenakoBuh, AaekcaHgpa
CenakoBuh, Capa
CumeyHoBuh, CmedaH
Cumuh, Muaesa
Cumuh, Muxauao
Cunheauh, Homaauja
CaaBuh, MBaHaO
CMumaHuh, Muauua
Cnapuh, Ayka
Cmamamosuh, Vicugopa
Cmanuh, MBaH
CmaHrkoBuh, AywaoH

CmMmep
MHdopMamuka
Mamemamuka
Mamemamuka
MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
MHdopMamuka
Mamemaomuka
NHdopMamuka
MHdopMamuka
Mamemaomuka
Mamemamuka
MHdopMamuka
Maomemaomuka
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NHdopMamuka
MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
MamemMomuka
NHdopMamuka
Mamemamuka
MamemMaomuka
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NHdopMamuka
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NHgekc
57/2018
7/2019
100/2019
227/2018
22/2015
66/2019
252/2016
48/2016
69/2019
183/2019
24/2015
250/2014
2/2018
25/2019
177/2017
476/2017
241/2019
122/2017
84/2018
212/2019
105/2019
254/2018
266/2017
124/2014
201/2019
186/2016
273/2018
17/2019
262/2018
157/2017
9/2019
83/2017
143/2019

Mpe3ume u ume
CmaHkosuh, Capa
CmaHojeBuh, Aasap
CmeBaoHoBuh, EMuAuja

CmedaHoBuh, ArekcaHgap

CmedaHosuh, BojoH
CmedaHoBuh, Byk
CmedaHosuh, Ayka

CmojaHoBuh, AAekcaHgpPa

CmojaHoBuh, Hukona
CyBuh, Neop

Tacuh, BykawuH
Tacuh, Hemarsa
Tewuh, MNemap
Togoposuh, Bacuauje
Togoposuh, Maja
Togoposuh, Heaa
Togoposuh, Togop
Tomuh, Tamapa
TopomaH, Aaekca
Towuh, BaneHmuHa
Towuh, Muauua
hypuh, CacBuua
YepuHuh, CaHgpa
YjkaHoBuh, Eguc
Ypowesuh, ArekcaHgap
YpoweBuh, MapujaHa
duaunoBuh, MuaeHa
duaunosuh, Homaoauja
LiBemkoBuh, BpaHko
LiBemkoBuh, He6ojwa
LlepoBuh, MuHa
YumAayuaoHuH, Ayrea
YumayyaHuH, VBa

CmMmep
MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
MHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
NHdopMamuka
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MHbopMamuka
Mamemaomuka
NHdopMamuka
MHpopmamuka
Mamemaomuka
NHdopMamuka
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HEeMa yCAOBQ
HEeMa yCAOBQO
NOAOXKEH
HEeMQ yCAOBQ
HEeMa yCAOBQO
NOAOXKEH
HeMQa yCAOBQ
HEeMa yCAOBQ
HEMQ YyCAOBQ
HEeMa yCAOBQ
HEeMa yCAOBQO
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MoeHu

2ocmyjyha
MNHgekc [lpesume u ume Cmep npegaBarba
231/2019  Yoauh, Area NHdopmamuka 30.7 0.6 0 0 05 1 20.4 NOAOXEH 511
16/20M Yyuak, Aapko Mamemamuka 34 HeMa ycAoBQ
104/2018  LleBkywuh, Ypow Mamemamuka HeMa ycAoBQ
187/2016 LWeepm, Hemarba Mamemamuka HeMa ycAoBQ
24/2016  Wumnpazo, JeaneHa Mamemamuka HeMa ycAOBQ
362/2020 LWkopuh, JoBaH NHPopmMamuka HeMa ycAoBQ
194/2018  LWkpujer, EoMuH MHdopmamuka HeMa ycAoBQ
28/2019  Wmuauh, ArekcaHgap MHdopmamuka HeMa yCAOBQ
250/2016 LWowkuh, AaHa Mamemamuka HeMa ycAOBQ
178/2003 Wauh, NMpegmaz Mamemamuka




